
1

2 3

4

7

8

9

11

12

56

10

Prince of Wales
Scale: 1:5000
2.5m Contours

Conforms to issprom 2019-2
Cartography: Alton Ho June-July 2025
Fieldwork: Jonathan Harris July 2025
© Copyright 2025, Greater Vancouver Orienteering Club

Magnetic North

gvoc.whyjustrun.ca

Greater
Vancouver
Orienteering
Club

PW WET
Shorter 2.5 km
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60 m

Start: S side of lone tree

Foot of stairway

NE outside corner of paved
area
SE outside corner of paved
area

N side of special item

S side of SE special item

SW side of SW path
junction

Top of hill

E side of W lone tree

N end of path

S side of N lone tree

E outside corner of S
building

S side of middle lone tree

Navigate 60 m to finish


